For the Period 8/1/2017 Thru 8/31/2017

Approved Sublets

New Jersey Department of Transportation

Construction Services/Procurement Division

Revision Date 9/12/2017

DPNO
16134
16420
16420
16420
16420
16420
17114
16418
16418
17114
17108
14129
17116
17128
17128
17103
17133
17128
16419
16130
16130
17102
17108
16130
16108
16140
17413
17116
14140
17117
17133
17119
14152
17411
17411
17411
16132
17115

JOB NAME

ROUTE 23 OVER BRANCH OF WALLKILL RIVER STRUCTURE REPLACEMENT
MTN ROADWAY REPAIR CONTRACT NORTH N314

MTN ROADWAY REPAIR CONTRACT NORTH N314

MTN ROADWAY REPAIR CONTRACT NORTH N314

MTN ROADWAY REPAIR CONTRACT NORTH N314

MTN ROADWAY REPAIR CONTRACT NORTH N314

Rt 46 & Rt 206 & Rt 208 Pavement Preservation, Slurry Seal

MTN ROADWAY REPAIR CONTRACT NORTH N106

MTN ROADWAY REPAIR CONTRACT NORTH N106

Rt 46 & Rt 206 & Rt 208 Pavement Preservation, Slurry Seal

RT 7 HACKENSACK RIVER WITTPENN BR, CONTRACT 4 COMPLETE MAINL
RT 7 HACKENSACK RIVER WITTPENN BR, CONTRACT 3 MAIN LIFT SPAN
RT 22 WB OVER RAMP TO RT 22 EB - BRIDGE DECK REPLACEMENT CON
ROUTE 78 CHARLESTOWN PERRYVILLE RD (CR 625)TO RT 287 CONTRAC
ROUTE 78 CHARLESTOWN PERRYVILLE RD (CR 625)TO RT 287 CONTRAC
ROUTE 440 FROM ACCESS RD/40TH ST TO MINA DRIVE RESURFACING
RE-ADVERTISEMENT ROUTE 95M LOWER FERRY RD (CR 643) TORT 1 C
ROUTE 78 CHARLESTOWN PERRYVILLE RD (CR 625)TO RT 287 CONTRAC
MTN ROADWAY REPAIR CONTRACT NORTH N207

ROUTE 280 WB OVER PASSAIC RIVER & PROPOSED ESSEX COUNTY PARK
ROUTE 280 WB OVER PASSAIC RIVER & PROPOSED ESSEX COUNTY PARK
ROUTE 206, CRUSERS BROOK BRIDGE (41)

RT 7 HACKENSACK RIVER WITTPENN BR, CONTRACT 4 COMPLETE MAINL
ROUTE 280 WB OVER PASSAIC RIVER & PROPOSED ESSEX COUNTY PARK
RT 1&9 AND 46 OVER JONES ROAD

RT 7, SCHUYLER AVE. TO WEBSTER AVE. CONTRACT NO. 004158090
RE-ADV MTN ROADWAY REPAIR CONTRACT NORTH N313

RT 22 WB OVER RAMP TO RT 22 EB - BRIDGE DECK REPLACEMENT CON
ROUTE 7, BRIDGE OVER CONRAIL RECONSTRUCTION AND STRUCTURES
ROUTE 68, MOUNT PLEASANT ROAD TO AARONSON ROAD PAVEMENT PRE
RE-ADVERTISEMENT ROUTE 95M LOWER FERRY RD (CR 643) TORT 1 C
ROUTE I-78, ROUTE 22 TO TUNNEL ROAD CONTRACT NO. 004163610 P

RT. 3 & RT. 46 CONTRACT NO. 059123010 GRADING, PAVING, DRAIN

MRRC South, Sub-Region S-2, CN S207

MRRC South, Sub-Region S-2, CN S207

MRRC South, Sub-Region S-2, CN S207

ROUTE 168, BRIDGE OVER BIG TIMBER CREEK BRIDGE REPLACEMENT
ROUTE 295, ROUTE 168 TO CR 537 (MARNE HIGHWAY) PAVEMENT PRES

FEDERAL PROJ. NO.

NHP-0023(311)
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

100% STATE
N/A

N/A

100% STATE
100% STATE
100% State
NHP-0022(328
NHP-0078(322
NHP-0078(322
NHP-0440(203
100% STATE
NHP-0078(322)
N/A
NHP-0280(332)
NHP-0280(332)
NHP-0206(314)
100% STATE
NHP-0280(332)
NHP - 0033(300)
NHP-0007(329)
N/A
NHP-0022(328)
NHP-7675(123)
100% STATE
100% STATE
NHP-0078(321)
NHP-0054(210)
N/A

N/A

N/A
NHP-0168(300)
100% STATE

)
)
)
)
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8/30/2017
8/30/2017
8/30/2017
8/30/2017
8/30/2017
8/30/2017
8/28/2017
8/28/2017
8/28/2017
8/28/2017
8/24/2017
8/24/2017
8/24/2017
8/24/2017
8/24/2017
8/24/2017
8/24/2017
8/24/2017
8/24/2017
8/24/2017
8/24/2017
8/24/2017
8/23/2017
8/23/2017
8/23/2017
8/23/2017
8/23/2017
8/22/2017
8/22/2017
8/22/2017
8/22/2017
8/22/2017
8/22/2017
8/22/2017
8/22/2017
8/22/2017
8/22/2017
8/22/2017

APPROVAL DATE PRIME NAME

KONKUS CORPORATION

SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
TILCON NEW YORK, INC.

TILCON NEW YORK, INC.

ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
GEORGE HARMS CONSTRUCTION COM
CCACIVIL INC

KONKUS CORPORATION

CRISDEL GROUP, INC.

CRISDEL GROUP, INC.

DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

CRISDEL GROUP, INC.

SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
JOSEPH M. SANZARI, INC.

JOSEPH M. SANZARI, INC.

JOSEPH M. SANZARI, INC.

GEORGE HARMS CONSTRUCTION COM
JOSEPH M. SANZARI, INC.
J.F.CREAMER J-V J.M. SANZARI
INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC
BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES, LLC
KONKUS CORPORATION

KONKUS CORPORATION

ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
SOUTH STATE, INC.

INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC
J.F.CREAMER J-V J.M. SANZARI
RICHARD E. PIERSON CONSTR CO., INC
RICHARD E. PIERSON CONSTR CO., INC
RICHARD E. PIERSON CONSTR CO., INC
A.P. CONSTRUCTION, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

SUBCONTRACTOR

ALL POINTS COMMUNICATIONS, INC
STATEWIDE STRIPING CORPORATION
SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, LLC
DISCOVER CONSTRUCTION LLC
RECOVERY ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICE!
L C EQUIPMENT, INC

EDWARD H. CRAY, INC.

STATEWIDE STRIPING INC

SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
RECOVERY ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICE!
RECOVERY ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICE!
Northeast Structural Steel, Inc.

STRAIGHT EDGE STRIPING, LLC
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.

ZONE STRIPING, INC.

VI P CONTRACTORS INC

ZONE STRIPING, INC.

CLEAN EARTH MATTERS LLC

LC EQUIPMENT, INC

J. FLETCHER CREAMER & SON, INC.
SOLAR-MITE ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOI
ZONE STRIPING, INC.

M. PAINTING COMPANY, INC.

MV CONTRACTING, INC.

J.P. HOGAN CORING & SAWING, CORP
STATEWIDE STRIPING CORPORATION
SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, LLC

VALIANT POWER GROUP, INC.
CONSOLIDATED STEEL & ALUM. FENCE
TECHNA-PRO ELECTRIC, LLC

ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
GARDEN STATE HIGHWAY PRODUCTS |
MILLENNIUM COMMUNICATIONS GROU¥
ADVANCED HIGHWAY SERVICES, INC.
S BATATA CONSTRUCTION INC

ZONE STRIPING, INC.

MATTIOLA SERVICES, LLC

ZONE STRIPING, INC.



DPNO

17115
17115
16107
17114
17114
15133
17102
16136
17119
17109
17124
17124
17119
16125
17109
17112
17102
17112
16126
17102
16126
17108
16130
16419
16419
16144
16419
16419
16134
16419
17109
17109
17121
17104
17108
17108
17108
17121
17116
17116
17411
17109
17102
17102
16130

JOB NAME

ROUTE 295, ROUTE 168 TO CR 537 (MARNE HIGHWAY) PAVEMENT PRES
ROUTE 295, ROUTE 168 TO CR 537 (MARNE HIGHWAY) PAVEMENT PRES
RE-ADVERTISEMENT OF RT 130 BROOKLAWN CIRCLES CONT# 025993120
Rt 46 & Rt 206 & Rt 208 Pavement Preservation, Slurry Seal

Rt 46 & Rt 206 & Rt 208 Pavement Preservation, Slurry Seal

ROUTE 27 OVER CARTER'S BROOK AND TEN MILE RUN TRIBUTARY CULV
ROUTE 206, CRUSERS BROOK BRIDGE (41)

ROUTE 72 ASH ROAD TO MARSHA DRIVE RESURFACING AND ADA IMPROV
ROUTE I-78, ROUTE 22 TO TUNNEL ROAD CONTRACT NO. 004163610 P

RT 130 SHARON ROAD TO MEADOWBROOK ROAD CONTRACT NO. 0621243(
Route 70 Vermont Avenue to CR 549 S (Herbertsville Road) Con

Route 70 Vermont Avenue to CR 549 S (Herbertsville Road) Con

ROUTE I-78, ROUTE 22 TO TUNNEL ROAD CONTRACT NO. 004163610 P
ROUTE 57, PORT MURRAY RD (CR 629) TO CLAREMONT RD

RT 130 SHARON ROAD TO MEADOWBROOK ROAD CONTRACT NO. 0621243(
Route 31 Flemington Circle to Payne Road Pavement Resurfacin

ROUTE 206, CRUSERS BROOK BRIDGE (41)

Route 31 Flemington Circle to Payne Road Pavement Resurfacin

ROUTE 295/42/1-76, DIRECT CONNECTION, GPS CONT. #026113020 F

ROUTE 206, CRUSERS BROOK BRIDGE (41)

ROUTE 295/42/1-76, DIRECT CONNECTION, GPS CONT. #026113020 F

RT 7 HACKENSACK RIVER WITTPENN BR, CONTRACT 4 COMPLETE MAINL
ROUTE 280 WB OVER PASSAIC RIVER & PROPOSED ESSEX COUNTY PARK
MTN ROADWAY REPAIR CONTRACT NORTH N207

MTN ROADWAY REPAIR CONTRACT NORTH N207

ROUTE 94 BLACK CREEK TRIBUTARY CULVERT REPLACEMENT CONTRACT
MTN ROADWAY REPAIR CONTRACT NORTH N207

MTN ROADWAY REPAIR CONTRACT NORTH N207

ROUTE 23 OVER BRANCH OF WALLKILL RIVER STRUCTURE REPLACEMENT
MTN ROADWAY REPAIR CONTRACT NORTH N207

RT 130 SHARON ROAD TO MEADOWBROOK ROAD CONTRACT NO. 0621243(
RT 130 SHARON ROAD TO MEADOWBROOK ROAD CONTRACT NO. 0621243(
ROUTE 80 EASTBOUND FROM OLD MINE ROAD TO CR 519 CONTRACT NO
RT.159, RT 46 TO PLYMOUTH STREET (CR 627) CONTR# 000153640

RT 7 HACKENSACK RIVER WITTPENN BR, CONTRACT 4 COMPLETE MAINL
RT 7 HACKENSACK RIVER WITTPENN BR, CONTRACT 4 COMPLETE MAINL
RT 7 HACKENSACK RIVER WITTPENN BR, CONTRACT 4 COMPLETE MAINL
ROUTE 80 EASTBOUND FROM OLD MINE ROAD TO CR 519 CONTRACT NO
RT 22 WB OVER RAMP TO RT 22 EB - BRIDGE DECK REPLACEMENT CON
RT 22 WB OVER RAMP TO RT 22 EB - BRIDGE DECK REPLACEMENT CON
MRRC South, Sub-Region S-2, CN S207

RT 130 SHARON ROAD TO MEADOWBROOK ROAD CONTRACT NO. 0621243(
ROUTE 206, CRUSERS BROOK BRIDGE (41)

ROUTE 206, CRUSERS BROOK BRIDGE (41)

ROUTE 280 WB OVER PASSAIC RIVER & PROPOSED ESSEX COUNTY PARK

FEDERAL PROJ. NO.

100% STATE
100% STATE
NHP-0017(185)
100% STATE
100% STATE
NHP-0039(119
NHP-0206(314
NHP-0072(301
NHP-0078(321
NHP-0130(314
NHP-0070(315
NHP-0070(315
NHP-0078(321
NHP-0057(322
NHP-0130(314
NHP-0031(328
NHP-0206(314
NHP-0031(328
NHP-0295(320
NHP-0206(314
NHP-0295(320
100% STATE
NHP-0280(332)
N/A

N/A
STP-0094(300)
N/A

N/A
NHP-0023(311)
N/A
NHP-0130(314)
NHP-0130(314)
100% STATE
100% STATE
100% STATE
100% STATE
100% STATE
100% STATE
NHP-0022(328)
NHP-0022(328)
N/A
NHP-0130(314
NHP-0206(314
NHP-0206(314
NHP-0280(332

)
)
)
)
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8/22/2017
8/22/2017
8/22/2017
8/22/2017
8/22/2017
8/22/2017
8/17/2017
8/17/2017
8/17/2017
8/17/2017
8/17/2017
8/17/2017
8/17/2017
8/15/2017
8/15/2017
8/14/2017
8/14/2017
8/14/2017
8/10/2017
8/10/2017
8/10/2017
8/9/2017
8/9/2017
8/9/2017
8/9/2017
8/9/2017
8/9/2017
8/9/2017
8/9/2017
8/9/2017
8/8/2017
8/8/2017
8/7/2017
8/7/2017
8/7/2017
8/7/2017
8/7/2017
8/7/2017
8/4/2017
8/4/2017
8/4/2017
8/3/2017
8/3/2017
8/3/2017
8/3/2017

APPROVAL DATE PRIME NAME

SOUTH STATE, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
MONTANA CONSTRUCTION CORP, INC.
JOSEPH M. SANZARI, INC.

A.E. STONE, INC

INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC
JOSEPH DEFINO TRUCKING CO., INC. T/
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC
INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC
JOSEPH DEFINO TRUCKING CO., INC. T/
STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC
JOSEPH M. SANZARI, INC.

STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC
SOUTH STATE, INC.

JOSEPH M. SANZARI, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

GEORGE HARMS CONSTRUCTION COM
JOSEPH M. SANZARI, INC.

SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
MONTANA CONSTRUCTION CORP, INC.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
KONKUS CORPORATION

SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
JOSEPH DEFINO TRUCKING CO., INC. T/
JOSEPH DEFINO TRUCKING CO., INC. T/
INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC
INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC
GEORGE HARMS CONSTRUCTION COM
GEORGE HARMS CONSTRUCTION COM
GEORGE HARMS CONSTRUCTION COM
INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC
KONKUS CORPORATION

KONKUS CORPORATION

RICHARD E. PIERSON CONSTR CO., INC
JOSEPH DEFINO TRUCKING CO., INC. T/
JOSEPH M. SANZARI, INC.

JOSEPH M. SANZARI, INC.

JOSEPH M. SANZARI, INC.

SUBCONTRACTOR

ADVANCED HIGHWAY SERVICES, INC.
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
ENVIROPROBE SERVICES, INC.

WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
ZONE STRIPING, INC.

CRJ CONTRACTING CORP

MV CONTRACTING, INC.

KANE COMMUNICATIONS, LLC
EDWARD H. CRAY, INC.

BREVARD SURVEYING & MAP,LLC
ZONE STRIPING, INC.

WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
RECOVERY ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICE!
RECOVERY ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICE!
ZONE STRIPING, INC.

GARDEN STATE HIGHWAY PRODUCTS |
MONTANA CONSTRUCTION CORP, INC.
STRAIGHT EDGE STRIPING, LLC
D'ANGELO BROS INC

GARDEN STATE HIGHWAY PRODUCTS |
MV CONTRACTING, INC.

NATIONAL FENCE SYSTEMS INC
GARDEN STATE HIGHWAY PRODUCTS |
BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.

ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
MARK PAVING CO., INC.

STATEWIDE STRIPING CORPORATION
SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, LLC

M & A TREE SERVICE, INC.

EDWARD H. CRAY, INC.

LC EQUIPMENT, INC

BERENATO CONTRACTORS, INC.
GARDEN STATE HIGHWAY PRODUCTS |
MV CONTRACTING, INC.

EDWARD H. CRAY, INC.

EDWARD H. CRAY, INC.

EAST COAST DRAWBRIDGES CORPORA
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.

L C EQUIPMENT, INC

FICORLLC

DIEHL ELECTRIC CO., INC.

ROTH BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION INC
ARCHER STEEL CONSTR CO INC

KAS CONSTRUCTION CONSULTANT, LL(
PAOLELLA PRO-FILING INC



DPNO

16130
16134
14152
17108
17108
17108
17108

JOB NAME

ROUTE 280 WB OVER PASSAIC RIVER & PROPOSED ESSEX COUNTY PARK
ROUTE 23 OVER BRANCH OF WALLKILL RIVER STRUCTURE REPLACEMENT
RT. 3 & RT. 46 CONTRACT NO. 059123010 GRADING, PAVING, DRAIN

RT 7 HACKENSACK RIVER WITTPENN BR, CONTRACT 4 COMPLETE MAINL
RT 7 HACKENSACK RIVER WITTPENN BR, CONTRACT 4 COMPLETE MAINL
RT 7 HACKENSACK RIVER WITTPENN BR, CONTRACT 4 COMPLETE MAINL
RT 7 HACKENSACK RIVER WITTPENN BR, CONTRACT 4 COMPLETE MAINL

FEDERAL PROJ. NO.

NHP-0280(332)
NHP-0023(311)
NHP-0054(210)
100% STATE
100% STATE
100% STATE
100% STATE
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APPROVAL DATE

8/3/2017
8/1/2017
8/1/2017
8/1/2017
8/1/2017
8/1/2017
8/1/2017

PRIME NAME

JOSEPH M. SANZARI, INC.

KONKUS CORPORATION

J.F.CREAMER J-V J.M. SANZARI
GEORGE HARMS CONSTRUCTION COM
GEORGE HARMS CONSTRUCTION COM
GEORGE HARMS CONSTRUCTION COM
GEORGE HARMS CONSTRUCTION COM

SUBCONTRACTOR

ARCHER STEEL ERECTING CO., INC
JBL ELECTRIC INC

PROBEK CONSTRUCTION CORP
GARDEN STATE HIGHWAY PRODUCTS |
PARS ENVIRONMENTAL INC

TRAFFIC LINES, INC.

PROTEC DOCUMENTATION SERVICES, |



